Intramural Coed Soccer Saturday Div A

Team name

Athletics 1 Soccer Sat

Athletics 2 Soccer Sat

Athletics 3 Soccer Sat

Athletics 4 Soccer Sat

Athletics 5 Soccer Sat

Cuervos Negros

KOOKABURRA'S

TDB

ROUND 1

Bonus/penalty points

Saturday September 22nd

Athletics 5 Soccer Sat

Cuervos Negros

Athletics 3 Soccer Sat

TDB

Athletics 4 Soccer Sat

KOOKABURRA'S

Athletics 3 Soccer Sat

Athletics 4 Soccer Sat

Athletics 2 Soccer Sat

Athletics 1 Soccer Sat

Athletics 1 Soccer Sat

KOOKABURRA'S

4pm
5pm
6pm
7pm
8pm
9pm

Fieldhouse North
Fieldhouse North
Fieldhouse North
Fieldhouse North
Fieldhouse North
Fieldhouse North



